Fizika egyéni

Helyezés
1

2

10
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Név

Heged(is Boldizsar
Simon Laszlo
Molndr Kristof Istvan
Viczidn Maté
Seprddi Barnabas
Visontai Barnabas
Hadhazi Andras
Pituk Matyas
Andai Mark
Molndr Andras
Koleszar Almos
Kadem Anis

Babai Marton
Kissebesi Maté
Ségi Kornél Abel
Rossz Koppany
Kollmann Aron
Férizs Emma
Saller Bélint
Tasnadi Balint
Pajor Aliz

Nyilas Domonkos

Paraidi Bence

2021. november 8., hétf§

Evfolyam
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Iskola.Név

E6tvos Jozsef Gimndzium

Budapesti Fazekas Mihaly Gyakorlé Altaldnos Iskola és
Varosmajori Gimnazium

Baar-Madas Reformatus Gimnazium

Arpad Gimnazium

ELTE Radnoti Miklds Gyakorldiskola

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorldgimnazium
Lovassy Laszlé Gimnazium

EGtvos Jozsef Gimndzium

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
Bencés Gimnazium

Lovassy Laszlé Gimnazium

Piarista Gimnazium

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
Zrinyi Miklés Gimndazium

E6tvos Jozsef Gimndzium

Budapesti Fazekas Mihaly Gyakorlé Altalanos Iskola és
E6tvos Jozsef Gimndzium

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
E6tvOs Jozsef Gimndzium

Révai Miklés Gimndzium

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium

Teleki Blanka Gimnazium

Varos
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Veszprém
Tata
Budapest
Pannonhalma
Veszprém
Budapest
Budapest
Zalaegerszeg
Tata
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Tata

Gy6r
Budapest

Székesfehérvar

fizika tanar

Sas Tamas, Gulyas Erzsébet
Schnider Dorottya

Abram Lészl6

Horvath Norbert

Gartner Istvan

Markovits Tibor

Dedk Marta

Dr. Kantorné Kovacs Csilla
Szeidemann Akos

Dedk Marta

Drozdik Attila

Dr. Kéntorné Kovacs Csilla
Ujhelyi Zsigmond

Vass Miklés

Kovacs Tibor

Szeidemann Akos
Schnider Dorottya
Andrékd Andrea

Vass Miklds

Szeidemann Akos

Dr. Savoli Zsolt

Vidra Agnes

Szabd6 Gabor

f2

Ossz
25
25
22
21
19
19
18
17
16
15
15
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
10

10
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24 Bogddan Benedek Janos

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Horvath Zséka
Bobvos Viradg
Oravecz Matyas Lérinc
Harkanyi Addm
Csaszar Tamas
Gerendds Roland
Laskai Botond

Kocsis Andras

Vass Eszter
Csdaky-Semsey Andras
Ferenczy Dominik
Bruder LészI6
Piukovics Katalin
Varga Gergd

Berger Hanna

Sebestyén Marton
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Varosmajori Gimnazium

Zrinyi Miklés Gimnazium

ELTE Radnoti Miklds Gyakorldiskola
Varosmajori Gimnazium

ELTE Radnoti Miklds Gyakorldiskola

Bencés Gimnazium

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
Arpad Gimnazium

ELTE Radndti Miklds Gyakorldiskola

Berzsenyi Daniel Gimnazium

Piarista Gimnazium

ELTE Apaczai Csere Janos Gyakorlégimnazium
Baar-Madas Reformatus Gimnazium

Révai Miklés Gimnazium

E6tvos Jozsef Gimndzium

Teleki Blanka Gimndazium

Varosmajori Gimndazium

Budapest
Zalaegerszeg
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Pannonhalma
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Gy6r

Tata
Székesfehérvar

Budapest

Abram Laszlé

Dr. Bébics Lilla
Torok Laszlo
Antal Erzsébet
Markovits Tibor
Drozdik Attila
Vass Miklés

Tarr Levente
Markovits Tibor
Vidra Agnes, Csernovszky Zoltan
Kiss Gergely
Deak Marta
Horvath Norbert
Bognar Gergely
Szeidemann Akos
Szabé Gabor

Antal Erzsébet

5

3

3

2

10

9
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